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Ściek trójkątny
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Zaprawa cementowo-piaskowa 1:2

8% 2%

50

5
0

1

8

Ława z betonu B-15 (przy istniejącej nawierzchni)

Podsypka cementowo-piaskowa 1:4
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Konstrukcja jezdni

WIDOK Z GÓRY

ŚCIEK  TRÓJKĄTNY

PRZY KRAWĘDZI JEZDNI
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